
DESSERTS (COOKIES) No.H 020 01

CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIES (SUGAR COOKIE MIX) 

8 mg191 mg 0 mg10 g1 g 32 g 223 cal 

CalciumSodium CholesterolFatProtein Carbohydrates Calories 

Yield  100 2 CookiesPortion

Ingredient 
COOKIE MIX,SUGAR 
WATER 
COOKING SPRAY,NONSTICK 

Issue Measure Weight 
10 lbs
1-5/8 lbs
2 oz

3 cup
1/4 cup 1/3 tbsp 

Method 
 1
 2
 3
 4
 5

Prepare mix according to instructions on container.  Add water.
Beat at medium speed 1 minute. DO NOT OVERMIX.
Add chocolate chips; mix on low speed about 1 minute or until evenly distributed.
Lightly spray sheets with non-stick cooking spray. Drop 1 tablespoon of mix onto lightly sprayed cookie sheets in rows 4 by 6.
Bake 12 to 14 minutes or until done. Loosen cookies from pans while still warm.


